
S N O W B O A R D  -  R A N K I N G  Z A W O D Ó W  -  K O B I E T Y

S N O W B O A R D  -  O P E N  -  K O B I E T Y

Miejsce Nazwisko Imię Czas
1 Sikora Paulina 00:00:43.50
2 Płaza Karolina 00:00:47.89
3 Sworowska Maja 00:00:50.42
4 Janaszek Klaudyna 00:00:51.08
5 Nowacka Basia 00:00:51.10
6 Majchrzak Anna 00:01:02.22
7 Hoffmann Barbara 00:01:04.50
8 Ossowska Gabriela 00:01:06.95
9 Sokolnicka-Elzanowska Anna 00:01:08.36

10 Szczepaniak Aniela 00:01:09.47
11 Elzanowska Julia 00:01:16.10
12 Szczepaniak Iwona 00:01:32.86

Miejsce Bib. Nazwisko i imię Kategoria Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Czas Różnica
1 107 Płaza Karolina SNB K + 00:00:23.34 + 00:00:24.55 00:00:47.89
2 106 Sworowska Maja SNB K  + 00:00:25.38 + 00:00:25.04 00:00:50.42 2,53
3 109 Janaszek Klaudyna SNB K + 00:00:24.94 + 00:00:26.14 00:00:51.08 3,19
4 108 Majchrzak Anna SNB K + 00:00:30.53 + 00:00:31.69 00:01:02.22 14,33
5 111 Hoffmann Barbara SNB K + 00:00:32.40 + 00:00:32.10 00:01:04.50 16,61
6 114 Ossowska Gabriela SNB K + 00:00:33.46 + 00:00:33.49 00:01:06.95 19,06
7 110 Sokolnicka-Elzanowska Anna SNB K + 00:00:35.20 + 00:00:33.16 00:01:08.36 20,47
8 115 Szczepaniak Aniela SNB K + 00:00:33.70 + 00:00:35.77 00:01:09.47 21,58
8 104 Elzanowska Julia SNB K + 00:00:30.80 + 00:00:45.30 00:01:16.10 28,21

10 112 Szczepaniak Iwona SNB K + 00:00:45.88 + 00:00:46.98 00:01:32.86 44,97
11 103 Sikora Paulina SNB K + 00:00:21.69 + 00:00:21.81 00:00:43.50 -4,39 PK
12 116 Nowacka Basia SNB K + 00:00:25.42 + 00:00:25.68 00:00:51.10 3,21 PK

102 Miśkiewicz Iga SNB K
105 Celmer Zuzanna SNB K PK
113 Muszyńska Moyra SNB K 

DNS - Bieg 1


